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Sign-In-Sheet for Arts Building Renvoation Communications Inside Wiring Plan - Phase II, Bldg. 534
FM120513S/988720

Estimated Construction Cost:$125,000 
Bid Opening: July 17, 2012 2:30 PM
Project Manager:  Steve Eggemeyer 
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Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing 
Company

E-Mail Address Prime 
/Sub

High-Tech Electric 5888 E. Teagus Clovis CA 93619 559/299-7152 559/299-3225 James Gulke james@hightechelectric.biz Prime

Pinnacle Telecommunications 6205 S. Walnut St. Loomis CA 95650 916/625-8428 916/625-8490 Mike Boltz mboltz@pinnacle-telecom.com prime

Pacificom
330 N. Wood Rd.,     
Suite L Camarillo CA 93010 805/987-1351 805/987-1353 Glenn Vacca gvacca@pacificaomusa.com Prime
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Taft Electric
650 Alamo Pintado Road, 
Suite 201 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/654-7971 Robert Moody rmoody@taftelectric.com Prime

Vision Communications 1421 State St., Suite F Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-8725 805/963-7673 Carter Mitchell cmitchell@visioncomms.com Prime

Empire Cabling Inc. 668 Flinn Ave., Unit 27 Moorpark CA 93021 805/531-5455 805/531-5496
Geno Silva               
Joe Greico

genos@empirecabling.com              
joeg@empirecabling.com Sub

Quintron Systems, Inc. 2105 S. Blosser Rd. Santa Maria CA 93458 805/928-4343 805/928-5775 Ryan Marrs rsmarrs@quintron.com Prime

Vastola Electric 815 Palermo dr. Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Anthony Vastola vastolaelectric@yahoo.com Prime
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